1029791
1030344
1029529
1029917
1005320
1008227
1030432
1028571
1030634
1030665
608082

1026149
1029270
1026309
1029313
1028431
1029170
1026407
1031366
1030755
1028460
1029175
610386

1030913
1029339
1029497
1029227
1029983
1026772
1006680
1029505
1026604
1030409
1027500
1030709
1027047
1026538
1029115
611734

589355

1027045
610772

1026631
1023450
1026241
1027295
1026623
1030848
1028882
1028257

ALBERTIN ALESSANDRO
ANGELI LETIZIA
ARLANDINI ALESSANDRO

BANDIZIOL CINZIA
BENINCA GIANPIETRO
BIASIN GIUSEPPE

BONDI LAURA

BORTOLI FRANCESCA
BROTTO FABIO
BRUTTOMESSO ANDREA
CANDELORO ANASTASIA
CARLINO SARA
COLAZINGARI DAVIDE
CONEDERA GIULIA
COZZOLINO SARA

D'IGNOTI ZARZANA VINCENZO

DARIO CLAUDIA

DE BORTOLI GIORGIA
DE CILLIA GIACOMO

DE GOL FRANCESCA

DE LAZZARI CLAUDIA
DE ROSSO SARA

DI VIRGILIO GIULIA
DIANETTI JODI
ESERCITO LUIGI
FANTIN GIOVANNA
FIORI ALBERTO
FLOCCARI SALVATORE
FLORIO ANNA
FORNASIERO MATTIA
FRACCAROLI MARCO
FRANZON GIORGIO
GEROSA DANIELE
LERER ASSAF LEONARDO
MARCACCIO GIULIA
MARCHETTI FRANCESCO
MARRAMA ANDREA
MARTINI LORENZO
MAZZON GIOVANNA
MENEGHELLO ALBERTO
MERLO ANDREA
MONEGATO PAOLA
PANZACCHI FABRIZIO
PASA VERONICA
PESSOTTO STEFANIA

PIVETTA MANFREDI FEDERICO

PONTAROLLO SILVIA
PRETO STEFANIA
RAGAZZ0 NICO
RIGO DAMIANO

Teoria
20
ns
29
18
ns
26
24
ns
ns
23
ns
ns
ns
24
ns
23
ns
ns
ns
21
25
ns
ns
27
28
19
22
29
30
29
30
ns
29
29
30
23
26
ns
ns
26
29
ns
ns
ns
ns
30
29
18
ns
20

Esercizi
28
30
27
29
18
25
30
27
27
30
ins
29
24
29
24
25
28
27
ins
25
25
30
ins
24
30
ns
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
25
29
30
ns
ins
27
30
ns
ins
27
ins
29
25
ns
27
30


https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014779&ADSCE_ID=13630135&MAT_ID=956123
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013913&ADSCE_ID=13630809&MAT_ID=955211
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013693&ADSCE_ID=13630074&MAT_ID=954986
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016843&ADSCE_ID=13630544&MAT_ID=958336
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013487&ADSCE_ID=13630816&MAT_ID=954778
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016826&ADSCE_ID=13630452&MAT_ID=958319
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013234&ADSCE_ID=13630021&MAT_ID=954521
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2008016&ADSCE_ID=13630501&MAT_ID=961830
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014050&ADSCE_ID=13630269&MAT_ID=955352
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=610772&ADSCE_ID=10951115&MAT_ID=371354
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2015972&ADSCE_ID=13630142&MAT_ID=957391
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=589355&ADSCE_ID=14102193&MAT_ID=265980
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=611734&ADSCE_ID=10959657&MAT_ID=596734
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014021&ADSCE_ID=13630107&MAT_ID=955323
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013998&ADSCE_ID=13630161&MAT_ID=955300
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013517&ADSCE_ID=13630033&MAT_ID=954808
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013617&ADSCE_ID=13630174&MAT_ID=954910
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013288&ADSCE_ID=13630802&MAT_ID=954576
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013269&ADSCE_ID=13630829&MAT_ID=954557
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013337&ADSCE_ID=13630600&MAT_ID=954626
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014092&ADSCE_ID=13630628&MAT_ID=955394
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=1975293&ADSCE_ID=12823203&MAT_ID=910252
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013329&ADSCE_ID=13630687&MAT_ID=954618
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2017337&ADSCE_ID=13630614&MAT_ID=958842
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014328&ADSCE_ID=13630316&MAT_ID=955632
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013235&ADSCE_ID=13630220&MAT_ID=954522
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014414&ADSCE_ID=13630363&MAT_ID=955718
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2018268&ADSCE_ID=13630891&MAT_ID=959817
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=610386&ADSCE_ID=10947558&MAT_ID=214925
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2018539&ADSCE_ID=13630557&MAT_ID=960113
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016974&ADSCE_ID=13630424&MAT_ID=958472
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014373&ADSCE_ID=13630607&MAT_ID=955677
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2017485&ADSCE_ID=13630564&MAT_ID=958996
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013369&ADSCE_ID=13630295&MAT_ID=954658
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2018234&ADSCE_ID=13630187&MAT_ID=959781
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2015514&ADSCE_ID=13630088&MAT_ID=956913
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014372&ADSCE_ID=13630641&MAT_ID=955676
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013277&ADSCE_ID=13630488&MAT_ID=954565
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014445&ADSCE_ID=13630391&MAT_ID=955750
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013680&ADSCE_ID=13630774&MAT_ID=954973
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=608082&ADSCE_ID=10928374&MAT_ID=480433
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014456&ADSCE_ID=13630067&MAT_ID=955761
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014756&ADSCE_ID=13630755&MAT_ID=956096
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016406&ADSCE_ID=13630149&MAT_ID=957884
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014743&ADSCE_ID=13630714&MAT_ID=956082
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=1978982&ADSCE_ID=12818474&MAT_ID=914231
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=1974096&ADSCE_ID=12818409&MAT_ID=908988
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016607&ADSCE_ID=13630398&MAT_ID=958092
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2018819&ADSCE_ID=13630214&MAT_ID=960460
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2020235&ADSCE_ID=13630516&MAT_ID=962166

1026128
1030691
1026289
1004532
1027221
1028002
1004949
1031389
1028747
1028282
1030064
1031423
1031160
1029787
1029143
1026296
1029314
1029900
1026577
1029455
1006108
1030295
1026455
1027531
1029472
1029523

ROSSI VITALIANO FRANCESCO

SALVI BENTIVOGLIO LUDOVICA

SANGALETTI STEFANO
SANTINELLO CHIARA
SCAPIN ERICA
SCUDIERO STEFANIA
SENO ALBERTO

SENSI MATTIA
SIMIONATO NICOLA
SIMONGINI GTACOMO
SPADOTTO NICOLE
STECCONI MICHELE
STEFANI GIORGIO
STIVANELLO BEATRICE
STIVANELLO SAMUELE
STROE LOREDANA ELENA

TAUFER DANIELE
TAVIAN LUCA

TIRLER SARA
TOMMASINI STEFANO
TOSETTO FELICIANO
VALENTINI LORENZO
VECCHIATO CLARA
VINCI ELISABETTA
ZAVAN LISA

ZUBANI MICHELE

ns
ns
23
ns
27
18
ns
26
23
ns
ns
30
29
20
22
ns
30
26
ns
ns
ns
24
ns
ns
ns
28

ns
21
25
29
28
27
ns
30
29
27
ns
30
30
29
30
ins
29
30
ns
ins
24
30
ns
ins
19
29


https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014347&ADSCE_ID=13630060&MAT_ID=955651
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013740&ADSCE_ID=13630208&MAT_ID=955034
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013391&ADSCE_ID=13630494&MAT_ID=954680
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013202&ADSCE_ID=13630835&MAT_ID=954489
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2015929&ADSCE_ID=13630289&MAT_ID=957348
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=1982379&ADSCE_ID=12823362&MAT_ID=917838
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013494&ADSCE_ID=13630201&MAT_ID=954785
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013980&ADSCE_ID=13630877&MAT_ID=955280
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2015487&ADSCE_ID=13630040&MAT_ID=956883
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2019468&ADSCE_ID=13630530&MAT_ID=961218
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013230&ADSCE_ID=13630328&MAT_ID=954517
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2017822&ADSCE_ID=13630438&MAT_ID=959344
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016801&ADSCE_ID=13630911&MAT_ID=958294
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2017116&ADSCE_ID=13630550&MAT_ID=958616
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2019577&ADSCE_ID=13630579&MAT_ID=961335
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014405&ADSCE_ID=14108047&MAT_ID=955709
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014292&ADSCE_ID=13630748&MAT_ID=955596
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013815&ADSCE_ID=13630226&MAT_ID=955111
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2017579&ADSCE_ID=13630905&MAT_ID=959092
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=1974458&ADSCE_ID=12822471&MAT_ID=909360
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2015223&ADSCE_ID=13630369&MAT_ID=956596
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013514&ADSCE_ID=13630823&MAT_ID=954805
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=1979438&ADSCE_ID=12823346&MAT_ID=914704
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2013302&ADSCE_ID=13630101&MAT_ID=954590
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2016473&ADSCE_ID=13630586&MAT_ID=957956
https://uniweb.unipd.it/auth/docente/CalendarioEsami/DatiStudente.do;jsessionid=ED681630F6FCA956C47706961BADADA3.jvm3c?STU_ID=2014332&ADSCE_ID=13630356&MAT_ID=955636

